1
G
E
A
R
S
1
G

A  1P 2MYD04075
A  1P 2MYD04080
CATALOG NUMBER DESIGNATION:
No.
of
Teeth
*Bore Code
A    3 mm Dia.
B    4 mm Dia.
C    5 mm Dia.
D    6 mm Dia.
A  1 P  2 M Y D 0 4
ISO CLASS 9 3 mm FACE WIDTH20° PRESSURE ANGLE
MATERIAL: Gear  - Acetal
Insert  - Brass
NOTE: Gears under 80 teeth have no webs.
Gears with 3 mm & 4 mm bore have M2.5 set screw & spot drill.
5 mm & 6 mm bore have M3    set screw & spot drill.